twenty-one (21), twenty-two (22), twenty-three
(23), twenty-four (24), twenty-five (25), and
twenty-six (26), Block No. one (1), of the
Alhambra Addition to the City of Texarkana,
Bowie County, Texas  ::::: WARRANTY DEED

0075 Account No. 03841052800 - Lot Numbered
twelve (12), Block Numbered one hundred
sixty-eight (168) of the Triggs Addition to the
City of Texarkana, Bowie County, Texas  :::::
WARRANTY DEED

0076 Account No. 27200000500 - Lot 7, Block 1, of
Wade&#146;s Buchanan Addition to the City
of Texarkana, Bowie County, Texas ::::: DEED
IN LIEU OF TAX LIEN FORECLOSURE